Project
Catalog Number
Type
PND56
Mini Pendant
SPECIFICATIONS                 MULTI FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053

WARRANTY
- 5 Year warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG#                                      Lamp       Wattage   Lumens   CCT    Energy Star
PND56-9L-120V-30K                LED                9W             820        3000K          Yes
PND56-9L-120V-40K                LED                9W             820        4000K          Yes
PND56-13W-120V-27K           Fluorsecent       13W            820         2700K           No
PND56-13W-120V-40K                       Fluorsecent       13W            820         2700K          No
8.9”
12”
6’